SOUTH UNIT HOLIDAY VISITATION SCHEDULE FOR 2016

New Year’s Day- Friday, January 1%, 2016 Phase Il and Phase Ill only
Valentine’s Day- Sunday, February 14™, 2016 Phase Ill only
Mother’s Day- Sunday, May 8", 2016 Phase Il and Phase Ill only
Father’s Day- Sunday, June 19", 2016 Phase Il and Phase Ill only
Independence Day- Monday, July 4™, 2016 Phase Il and Phase Il only
Labor Day- Monday September 5, 2016 Phase Ill only
Veteran’s Day- Friday, November 11", 2016 Phase Il only

SOUTH UNIT FOOD VISITATION SCHEDULE 2016

Valentine’s Day- Saturday, February 20th, 2016 Phase Il only (M-Z)
Sunday, February 21%, 2016 Phase Il only (A-L)
Mother’s Day- Saturday, April 30", 2016 Phase Il and Phase Il only (A-L)
Sunday, May 1%, 2016 Phase Il and Phase Il only (M-2)
Father’s Day- Saturday, June 25", 2016 Phase Il and Phase Il only (M-2)
Sunday, June 26", 2016 Phase Il and Phase Ill only (A-L)
Veteran’s Day- Saturday, November 5", 2016 Phase lll only (A-L)
Sunday, November 6™, 2016 Phase Il only (M-Z)

**Food visitation is for inmates who are Phase Il and Phase Ill only. Inmates in Phase | are not
authorized Holiday Visits and inmates in Phase Il are only authorized those food visits specified in
Department Order #809, Earned Incentive Program.**

***Due to space limitations, food visitation will be on a “first in, first out” basis. If the visitation area
reaches seating capacity, we will first ask for volunteers to leave. If the seating capacity is still at the
limit, and a sufficient number of volunteers have not been found, we will then ask visitors that were
“first in” to exit, so that other eligible inmates are allowed to participate in the food visit.***






